

Title Suit 97 of 2020

Order No. 17 Dated : 17.02.2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Therefore issues are framed in a separate sheet. Let it be kept with the record.

To ..10.04.2024.. for PH of the suit.

Dictated & corrected by me

CJ

**Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Amta, Howrah**